B.—7a. 40

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.

740
741

742
743
744

745
746

747
748
749
750
751
752
753
754
755

757
758
759
760

761
762

763

764
765

766
767

768

769
770
771

772
773
774
775

776
777
778
779 |

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 109-—continued,
RoaDs, ETC.—continued.

Auckland Road Distriet— continued.
Haurua
Hauturu — Otorohanga Road to

Ngutunui Stream (£1 for £1)
Hauturu to Otorohanga (£1 for £1)
Hutewai (£1 for £1) .
Kawa

Kawa Drain bridges

Kawhia to Marokopa River (£1, 721,
£1 for £1)

Mangamahoe

Mangaohinga River Bridge

Mangatangi Bridge and approaches

Mangawhero Bridge

Oamaru (£1 for £1)

Oteke River Bridge

Otorohanga to Otewa

Otorohanga to Ouruwhero’

Otorohanga to Pirongia (£1 for £1)

Puketarata -

Tapuae (£1 for £1)

Te Rau Mauku (£1 for £1)

Turitea (£50, £1 for £1)

Waipa River Bridge (Kawa. Road)
(on account of £4,700)

Waitomo Stream Bridge

Waitomo Valley (£1 for £1), (on
account of £1,085)

Waiwhakaata Road (access to
Section 16, Block X, Pirongia
8.D.), (£100, £1 for £1)

‘Whakapirau Road bridges

Survey, acquisition, and Iegahzatxon
of roads, drains, gravel-pits, tram-
ways, &e.

bupervmon

Contingencies,including unforeseen
expenditure incidental to the
other itemns of the vote

Miscellaneous works and services,
including assistance towards the
construction of roads, bridges,
tracks, &c.

Total— Auckland

Tauranga Road District—

Aongatete Road (£1 for £1)

Clinkard Road

Hairini Bridge and approaches (£1
for £1),(on account of £2. 000)

Harper Road ..

Kaharoa

Kapukapu

Kopurererua Stream Bridge (£1
for £1)

Mamaku to Ngongotaha Mount ...

Ngongotaha Valley Road

Omokoroa (£1 for £1)

Oropi Gorge Road

Waitomo

i

3

Waitomo and
West Taupo
Waitomo
Kawhia

Waitomo
Kawhia

Waitomo

Kawhia
Waitomo

Kawhia

120,330

Tauranga
Rotorua
Tauranga

Rotorua

|
Tauranga 1
Rotorua

7

Tauranga

-1912-13.

75
100

2,650
100,
350;

50
2,225

150
300
100
250
250

50
750

50
150

50
100
400

75
500

30
250

200

125
1,500

1,100
50

500

100
100
200

100
50

50
150

200

2

100



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

