Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.	•		1912–13.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS	-continued.	,	0
	VOTE No. 109—continued.		£	£
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
-	Auckland Road District—continued.	XX		
740	Haurua	Waitomo	75	
741	Hauturu – Otorohanga Road to Ngutunui Stream (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
742	Hauturu to Otorohanga (£1 for £1)	,,	2,650	
743	Hutewai (£1 for £1)	, , ,	100	
744	Kawa	Waitomo and	350	
71-	K Durin haidara	West Taupo	50.	
$\begin{array}{c} 745 \\ 746 \end{array}$	Kawa Drain bridges Kawhia to Marokopa River (£1,721,	Waitomo Kawhia	$2\stackrel{50}{,}225$	
140	£1 for £1)	Kawma	2,220	
747	Mangamahoe	Waitomo	150	
74 8	Mangaohinga River Bridge	Kawhia	300	
749	Mangatangi Bridge and approaches	,,	100	
750	Mangawhero Bridge	Waitomo	250	
75 l	Oamaru (£1 for £1)	,,	250	
752	Oteke River Bridge	Kawhia	50	
753 754	Otorohanga to Otewa Otorohanga to Ouruwhero	Waitomo	750 50	
75 4 755	Otorohanga to Pirongia (£1 for £1)	"	150	
756	Puketarata	,,	50	
757	Tapuae (£1 for £1)	·,,	100	
75 8	Te Rau Mauku (£1 for £1)	,,	400	
759	Turitea (£50, £1 for £1)	,,	75	
760	Waipa River Bridge (Kawa Road),	1,7	500	
# 01	(on account of £4,700)		=0	
761 762	Waitomo Stream Bridge Waitomo Velloy (61 for 61) (on	***	$egin{array}{c} 50 \ 250 \end{array} $	
702	Waitomo Valley (£1 for £1), (on account of £1,085)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	250	
763	Waiwhakaata Road (access to	,,	200	
•	Section 16, Block X, Pirongia	77.		
	S.D.), (£100, £1 for £1)			
764	Whakapirau Road bridges	K aw bia	125	
765	Survey, acquisition, and legalization		1 ,500	
	of roads, drains, gravel-pits, tram-			
766	ways, &c. Supervision	İ	1,100	
767	Contingencies, including unforeseen		50	
•••	expenditure incidental to the			
	other items of the vote			
768	Miscellaneous works and services,		500	
	including assistance towards the			
	construction of roads, bridges,	İ		
	tracks, &c.	ļ		
	Total—Auckland	s ···	120 ,330	
	• .			
	Tauranga Road District—			
769	Aongatete Road (£1 for £1)	Tauranga	100	
770	Clinkard Road	Rotorua	100	
771	Hairini Bridge and approaches (£1	Tauranga	200	
H=0	for £1), (on account of £2.000)	TD _ 4 · · ·	100	
772	Harper Road	Rotorua	100 50	
$\begin{array}{c} 773 \\ 774 \end{array}$	Kaharoa Kanukanu	**	50	
775	Kapukapu Kopurererua Stream Bridge (£1	Tauranga	50	
	for £1)			
776	Mamaku to Ngongotaha Mount	Rotorua	150	
777	Ngongotaha Valley Road	,,	100	
778	Omokoroa (£1 for £1)	Tauranga	200	
779	Oropi Gorge Road	, ,,	100	